
NOTICE
                                DATE: 28/08/2015

W.r.t the advertisement of Global Tender Notice published in Hindu Business Line (All 
editions) dtd 25/08/2015:

NIB No : ENQ/NC-15/000/15-16/17 dtd 21.08.2015 ( US grade Coal)

                ENQ/NC-15/000/15-16/18 dtd 21.08/2015 (South African Coal)

ITEM:      SUPPLY OF STEAM (NON-COKING) IMPORTED COAL FOR A QUANTITY 
             OF 50,000 MT ± 20% (US grade Coal) and 50,000 MT ± 20% (South African 
             Coal) FOR USE IN STOKER FIRED BOILER ON DELIVERED BASIS AT                   
              NAGAON PAPER MILL/ CACHAR PAPER MILL, ASSAM, INDIA.
 
        

               THE ABOVE MENTIONED NIB DOCUMENTS SHALL BE UPLOADED SHORTLY. 


